## **Williamson County**

Print Form

#### Asset Status Change Form

The following asset(s) is(are) consider	ed for. (select offe)	
🏋 TRANSFER bet ween county departments	C TRADE-IN for new assets of similar type for the county	DESTRUCTION due to
SALE at the earliest auction *	C DONATION to a non-county entity	DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety

#### **Asset List:**

Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	HP Laser Jet Printer, 4050N	Ser. # USQF090960	100195	Non-Working
1	Generator, portable 3.6 KVA, Yamaha EF4000DVE	73R - 000497	A11239	Non-Working
1	Computer Dell, Mod. # WHL	Ser. # 2J55321	C00674	Working
2	Key Board, Dell Mod. # Sk-8110			Non-Working
1	Wheel barrel , plastic, (torn)			Non-Working

1 Wheel barrel , plastic, (torn)			Non-Working
Parties involved:			
EPOM (Transferer Department): Building Maintenance			
FROM (Transferor Department): Building Maintenance			
Transferor - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff:	<b>C</b> -	ut at Danasa.	
Authorized Staff:	Co	ntact Person:	
Gary Wilson	Jar	nes Whetston	
Print Name	Pri	nt Name	-
Lary (John 7-19-1	(	(512) 943-1599	
Signature	Date Ph	one Number	
		R	ECEIVED
<b>TO</b> (Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Auction			2000
Transferee - Elected Official/Department Head/			JUL 1/3 2011
Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being	_		
approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Co	ntact Person:	Un a UntidE
		V. Cont	ALISON COUNTY, TEXAS
Print Name	Pri	nt Name	8
Signature	Date Ph	one Number	
* If the above asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bid	ls are ma	de, the Purchasing Director may	dispose of or donate this (these)
asset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of	of will be	sent to the Auditor's Office with a	date of donation or disposal.
Forward to Cou	intv	Auditor's Office	CE
i di wai a to cou	ıııcy	Additor 5 Office	

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	

# **Williamson County**

Print Form

← TRANS	•	nts ( TRADE-IN for new as	ssets of similar type for the county	C DEST	RUCTION due to c Health / Safety
(● SALE a	t the earliest auction *	C DONATION to a non	-county entity	Publi	c Health / Safety
Asset Li	st:				
Quantity	Descriptio (year, make, mod	1	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
	Black Secretary Rolling Stool			A106290	Working
					Working
arties	involved:				
FROM (T	ransferor Department): JP2				
Fransfer	or - Elected Official/Depart	ment Head/			
Authoriz	ed Staff:		Contact Person:		
Edna Stau			Delma Doggett		
Print Nar		L	Print Name		
y	and Tana	7-1871 Date	260-4218 Phone Number		
oignatai.	<u> </u>	Date	Filotie Nutibei		
<b>FO</b> (Trans	sferee Department/Auction/Tra	de-in/Donee): Auction			
ransfer	ee - Elected Official/Depart	ment Head/			
	red Staff OR Donee - Repres for Sale or Trade-in, no signatul	<del>-</del>	Contact Person:		
ipproved	Tot Sale of Trade-III, no signatu	e is fiecessary.	Contact Person:		
Print Nar	me		Print Name	***************************************	
Signatur	5	Date	Phone Number		
-		Date			
			made, the Purchasing Director may be sent to the Auditor's Office with		
		1		•	
	Forwa	ard to Count	ty Auditor's Off	ıce	

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	

# **Williamson County**

Prin	t Fo	rm.	

	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (sele SFER bet ween county departments	,	teate of cimilar typo for the county		
			-county entity	DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety	
Asset Li	ist:				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
	Round 48* Table			None	Working
	Lucent 8410B Telephone	SN 98	SP48395744	None	Working
	Lucent 8410B Telephone	SN 98	SP48395764	None	Working
5	3 Ring Binders				Working
)	Phone Jack Boxes				Working
Parties	involved:				
FROM (T	ransferor Department): JP2				
	or - Elected Official/Department Head/	<del> </del>			
	zed Staff:		Contact Person:		
Edna Stau	udt		Delma Doggett		
rint Nar			Print Name		
/		-18-11	260-4218		
Signatur	e	Date	Phone Number		
	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): _A	uction			
	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/ :ed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If be	olo a			
	for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	any	Contact Person:		
rint Nar	me		Print Name		
Signatur	e	Date	Phone Number		
If the same		3. C.1			
	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposite the control of th				
			A		
	rorward to C	.ouni	y Auditor's Off	ice	

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	

## **Williamson County**

Print Form

"	FER bet ween county department the earliest auction *	nts CTRADE-IN for new a	ssets of similar type for the county n-county entity	C DEST Public	RUCTION due to c Health / Safety
	• .				
Asset L Quantity	Description (year, make, mode		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Asse (Working, Non- Working)
1	Computer Table			A104170	Working
1	Computer Table			A111372	Working
1	Computer Stand			A111318	Working
1	Credenza			no#	Working
FROM (T Transfer	involved:  Transferor Department): Extensi  Tor - Elected Official/Departr	***************************************			
	zed Staff:		Contact Person:		4
Donna Co Print Nai			Print Name		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Ma ab		+1 (512) 943-3300		
Signatur	e	Date	Phone Number		
<b>TO</b> (Tran:	sferee Department/Auction/Trac	le-in/Donee): Warehouse	- Austina		
Transfer	ee - Elected Official/Departi	ment Head/			
	zed Staff OR Donee - Repres for Sale or Trade-in, no signature	<del>-</del>	Contact Person:		
Tony Hill					
Print Nar	me		Print Name		
Signatur	е	Date	Phone Number		
			e made, the Purchasing Director may I be sent to the Auditor's Office with		
	Forwa	rd to Coun	ty Auditor's Off	ice	
This Chan	nge Status was approved as ager		•	COMMONICATION OF A POSSIBLE STREET, SALES AND A STREET, SALES AND	
If for Sale,	, the asset(s) was(were) delivered	f to warehouse on	by		

# **Williamson County**

Print Form

#### **Asset Status Change Form**

○ TRANSFER bet ween county departments ○ TRADE-IN for new assets of sim		assets of similar type for the county	C DESTI	RUCTION due to Health / Safety	
SALE a	t the earliest auction *	C DONATION to a no	n-county entity	Public	: Health / Safety
Asset L	ist:	<b>1</b>			New York of the Control of the Contr
Quantity Descriptio (year, make, mod			:c.) Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)		Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
,	HP LaserJet 2430n	CNG	DJ67721	100391	Working
				1	
······································					
Parties	involved:				
	ransferor Department): Count	v Court of Law #2			
Fransfer	or - Elected Official/Depar				
Authoria	zed Staff:		Contact Person:		
Tim L. Wr			Kevin J. Kracht		
Print/Nai			Print Name		
	1 2 Why	July 19, 201	1 943-1410		
Signatur	e /	Dat	e Phone Number		
<b>TO</b> (Trans	sferee Department/Auction/Ti	rade-in/Donee): Auction			
	ee - Elected Official/Depa zed Staff OR Donee - Repr				
	for Sale or Trade-in, no signat		Contact Person:		
Print Nai	me		Print Name		
Signatur	e	Date	Phone Number		
If the ab asset(s). A	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sa list of the (these) asset(s) to b	ale at auction and no bids ar e donated or disposed of wi	e made, the Purchasing Director may ill be sent to the Auditor's Office with	/ dispose of o a date of dor	r donate this (these nation or disposal.
			ty Auditor's Off	•	
		<del></del>			

If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on

# **Williamson County**

Print Form

	150 (51)	one) The mew assets of similar type for the county To a non-county entity		RUCTION due to c Health / Safety
Asset List:				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1 Large Desk			No tag	Working
Parties involved:	partment): Extension Services			
	Official/Department Head/	Contact Person:		
	al	Print Name		
Signature		+1 (512) 943-3300  Date Phone Number		
<b>TO</b> (Transferee Depart	ment/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Vete	eran Services	RE(	CEIVED 2000
	I Official/Department Head/ R Donee - Representative: (If being			20 Ew
	rade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:	JUL	1 200
Donna Harrell Print Name	Harrell 2-	Print Name	H. 150	N COUNTY, TEXAS
Signature	Al Grand	Date Phone Number		
		oids are made, the Purchasing Director ma d of will be sent to the Auditor's Office with		
	Forward to Co	unty Auditor's Off	ice	
This Change Status wa		in Commissioner's Court on		

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	3
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	